™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
NAMSR SELF-REGULATING CABLE
FOR PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION / WSC-0930
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333

PRODUCT SIZE LISTING
24
0V
 s
po
ol
s
12
0V
 K
it
s
Code Description Canada USA
12
0V
SR-5W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,033.00 $1,767.50
SR-5W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-5W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,129.00 $7,068.50
SR-8W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $ 2,093.00  $1,819.50
SR-8W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-8W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,368.00 $7,276.00
24
0V
SR-5W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,208.75 $1,767.00
SR-5W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-5W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,368.00 $7,068.00
SR-8W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,093.00 $1,819.50
SR-8W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-8W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $9,095.00 $7,276.00
12
0V
SR-K6FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft  $91.00 $79.00
SR-K12FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft  $132.00  $105.00
SR-K18FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft  $162.00  $129.50
SR-K24FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft $178.00 $154.50
SR-K50FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 50ft  $339.00  $271.00
SR-K75FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 75ft $420.00 $365.00
SR-K100FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 100ft  $511.00 $444.00
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
NAMSR SELF-REGULATING CABLE
FOR PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION / WSC-0930
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand